'Sub-Junior  None Qualified
]

.~ Singles | Champion
. ClassAA
~ ClassA
-~ | ClassB
-~ ClassC
-~ [ ClassD
]

. Handicap | Champion
~ Runnerup

]

.~ Doubles | Champion
. ClassAA
- ClassA
-~ | ClassB
-~ (ClassC
S Class D

Chris Betsworth
Randy Chrobocinski
Jim Powers

Bill Cox

Joe Duben

Gene Boswell

Chris Betsworth
Jim Copsey

Randy Chrobocinski
Chris Betsworth
Pete Ramaccitti

Bill Garver

Robert Mahar
Richard Borden

Sub-Junior

.9935
.9885
9751
9476
9115
.8148

9412
.9289

.9688
.9583
.9369
.8940
.8733
.7918

None Qualified

‘Captain  Chris Betsworth 9643 Captain Pete Ramaccitti 9361
‘Members  Randy Chrobocinski .9576 Members Mike LeFevre 9361
~ JoeFoster .9502 Jim Powers .9339
.~ JimcCopsey .9488 Mike Grady 9323
~_ Justin Weber 9470 William Thompson 9320
‘Lady  LauraEdwards .8640 Lady None Qualified

‘Veteran  Roy Willis 9442 Veteran Pete Moore .9290
'Senior-Veteran  Bill Garver .9253 Senior-Veteran Don Powers .8879
Junior  Cole Dalton .9303 Junior None Qualified



