2008 State First Team			2008 State Second Team		
Captain	Chris Betsworth	.9643	Captain	Pete Ramaccitti	.9361
Members	Randy Chrobocinski	.9576	Members	Mike LeFevre	.9361
	Joe Foster	.9502		Jim Powers	.9339
	Jim Copsey	.9488		Mike Grady	.9323
	Justin Weber	.9470		William Thompson	.9320
Lady	Laura Edwards	.8640	Lady	None Qualified	
Veteran	Roy Willis	.9442	Veteran	Pete Moore	.9290
Senior-Veteran	Bill Garver	.9253	Senior-Veteran	Don Powers	.8879
Junior	Cole Dalton	.9303	Junior	None Qualified	
Sub-Junior	None Qualified		Sub-Junior	None Qualified	
Singles	Champion	Chris Betsworth	.9935		
2008 State Hig	gh Average Winners				
Offigics	Class AA	Randy Chrobocinski	.9885		
	Class A	Jim Powers	.9751		
	Class B	Bill Cox	.9476		
	Class C	Joe Duben	.9115		
	Class D	Gene Boswell	.8148		
Handicap	Champion	Chris Betsworth	.9412		
	Runner-up	Jim Copsey	.9289		
Doubles	Champion	Randy Chrobocinski	.9688		
	Class AA	Chris Betsworth	.9583		
	Class A	Pete Ramaccitti	.9369		
	Class B	Bill Garver	.8940		
	Class C	Robert Mahar	.8733		
	Class D	Richard Borden	.7918		